Garhwal, Pauri Garhwal, Uttarakhand, India-
246001 & Retail Hub Solution Td,Reymond Store, 
Ralpur Road, Near Madhuban Hotel, Dehradun 
Uttarakhand,india-248001

NA Khasra No 870 Min, Mauza East 
Hope Town, Pargana Pachwadoon, 
Teh Vikasnagar, Vikasnagar, 
Uttarakhand-248198, 

13-01-2026
Rs.6,76,383.80/- 
(Rupees Six Lakh 

Seventy Six Thousand 
Three Hundred Eighty 

Three and Eighty 
Paisa Only)

HOU/HWR/
0918/58291

0, 
B.O. 

Haridwar

Vikas Kumar & Deepa Rani Raj Vihar Colony, 
Phase 3, Jagjeetpur, Haridwar, & Future Generali 
India Insurance, Company Limited,3rd Floor,T 7B 
And T 8A,NCR Plaza,New Cantt Road, Dehradun, 
Uttarakhand,india-248001

NA Part Of Plot No 49, Khasra No 
624/1M, Situated At, Vi l lage 
Jagjeetpur, Pargana Jwalapur, 
Te h s i l A n d D i s t , H a r i d w a r, 
Haridwar, Uttarakhand-249407 

13-01-2026 Rs. 22,12,789.01/- 
(Rupees Twenty Two 

Lakh Twelve 
Thousand Seven 

Hundred Eighty Nine 
and One Paisa Only)

izkf/kd`r vf/kdkjh] okLrs ih,uch gkmflax QkbuSal fyfeVsM

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF CHAPTER III OF SECURITISATION & RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF
SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002, READ WITH RULE 3(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 AMENDED AS ON DATE